1
TM
ISL6529
Dual Regulator–Synchronous-Rectified
Buck PWM and Linear Power Controller
The ISL6529 provides the power control and protection for
two output voltages in high-performance graphics cards and
other embedded processor applications. The dual-output

(SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
ISL6529CB 0 to 70 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
ISL6529CB-T 14Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6529EVAL1 Evaluation Board
5VCC
GND
DRIVE2
FB2
UGATE
FB
COMP
LGATE 14
13
12
11
1
2
3
4
10
9
8
5
6
7
12VCCPGND
NC
NC = NO CONNECTION
NC
NC
NC
Data Sheet March 2002 FN9070
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2002. All Rights Reserved
查询ISL6529供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2